Freedom of Information Request FA 20/01/00424

As on 10 January 2020, subclass 189 EOIs in SUBMITTED status (relationship of never married, de

facto, married) with points 75, 80, 85, 90, 95 and 100 for the following occupations, ANZSCO code: Civil

Engineer 233211, Electrical Engineer 233311, Mechanical Engineer 233512, Electronics Engineer

233411 and Software Engineer 261313.

As-At
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020

Caveats

Subclass

189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED
189 SUBMITTED

Status

SkillSelect Expressions of Interest
*primary applicants only

Parent

ANZCSO ID Parent Occupation

2332 Civil Engineering Professionals

2332 Civil Engineering Professionals

2332 Civil Engineering Professionals

2333 Electrical Engineers

2333 Electrical Engineers

2333 Electrical Engineers

2334 Electronics Engineers

2334 Electronics Engineers

2334 Electronics Engineers

2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers
2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers
2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers
2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

ANZSCO ID Occupation Description

233211
233211
233211
233311
233311
233311
233411
233411
233411
233512
233512
233512
261313
261313
261313

« The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in
accordance with the ABF Act, Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.
* Where applicable, with regard to Immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department’s
policy is to mask numbers which are less than five as <5.
* Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOls, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter

multiple EQls.

« SkillSelect data (EOIs and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to

change outside the Department’s control.

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Electronics Engineer
Electronics Engineer
Electronics Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Relationship Status
DE FACTO
MARRIED

NEVER MARRIED
DE FACTO
MARRIED

NEVER MARRIED
DE FACTO
MARRIED

NEVER MARRIED
DE FACTO
MARRIED

NEVER MARRIED
DE FACTO
MARRIED

NEVER MARRIED

75 Points 80 Points 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points 100 Points

68
231
296

19
164
225

58
144
118

45
276
336

41

1618
594

50
105
340

26

91
211

15
100
170

42
204
429

35
894
559

41
69
288
25
49

9
7
87
5
12
56
<5

51

<5
<5
0
5
<5
<5
0
<5
0
<5
<5
35
<5
<5
6
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